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Contact

Xpertvinum bv Opening Times
Leest-Dorp 9

2811 Leest Monday: by appointment

Belgié Tuesday: by appointment

Wednesday: 14.00-19.00

(t) +32 498 50 50 08 Thursday: 12.00-19.00

(e) info@xpertvinum.be Friday: 14.00-19.00

Saturday: 11.00-19.00

Company Number BE 870 353 383 Sunday: closed

IBAN (KBC): BE84 7330 2322 4759
BIC: KREDBEBB

More information about our wines can be found on our website:
www.xpertvinum.be
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D.O. Navarra

Bodegas Principe de Viana

Type Exc.VAT Incl.VAT

Principe de Viana Chardonnay 2019 White wine € 6,57 € 7,95
Principe de Viana Edicion Blanca 2019 White wine € 8,76 €10,60



D.O. Navarra

Pagos de Araiz

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Araiz Rosado Clasico 2019 Rosé wine €6,28 € 7,60
Araiz Rosado Palido 2019 Rosé wine € 7,40 € 8,95
Araiz Joven 2019 Red wine € 4,92 € 5,95
Araiz Roble 2018 Red wine €5,74 €6,95
Araiz Crianza 2017 Red wine €8,18 €9,90

Blaneo Syrah 2018 Red wine €14,01 €16,95



Mas Oller Mar 2019
Mas Oller Pur 2018
Mas Oller Plus 2017

Type

White wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€10,62
€10,62
€14,30

Incl.VAT

€12,85
€12,85
€17,30



D.O. Cava

Heretat Mestres

Type
Mestres Coquet 2015 Cava
Mestres Visol 2013 Cava
Elena de Mestres 2016 Cava
Mestres Clos Nostre Senyor 2009 Cava
Mestres Mas Via Vintage 2004 Cava

Mestres Clos Damiana Vintage 2006 Cava

Excl.VAT

€ 18,88
€ 21,32
€ 22,15
€ 30,25
€ 49,01
€ 50,17

Incl.VAT

€ 22,85
€ 25,80
€ 26,80
€ 36,60
€ 59,30
€60,70



Rosell Gallart Reserva Brut Nature
Serra d'Or Classic Brut Nature
Serra d’'Or Pinot Noir Reserva Brut Nature

Type

Cava
Cava
Cava

Excl.VAT

€ 11,82
€ 15,45
€ 15,45

Incl.VAT

€ 14,30
€ 18,70
€ 18,70



D.O. Penedes

Can Rafols dels Caus

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Terraprima Blanco 2019 White wine € 9,67 € 11,70
Gran Caus Blanco 2018 White wine € 14,01 € 16,95
Xarel-Lo Brisat 2019 White wine € 14,01 € 16,95
Pairal Xarel.lo 2018 White wine € 29,17 €35,30
El Rocallis 2016 White wine € 31,74 € 38,40
La Calma 2017 White wine €31,74 €38,40
Petit Caus Rosat 2020 Rose wine  €8,22 €9,95

Terraprima Negre 2016 Red wine € 10,29 €12,45
Pedradura 2010 Red wine € 15,29 € 18,50
Gran Caus Reserva Redwine €17,23 20,85



D.O. Montsant

Celler Masroig

Sola Fred Rosat 2019

Les Sorts Rosat 2019

Sola Fred Blanc 2019

Pinyeres Blanc 2019

Les Sorts Blanc 2019

Les Sorts Olijfolie Extra Verge 0.5L
Les Sorts olijfolie Extra Verge 2L

Type Excl.VAT

Rosé wine  €6,57
Rosé wine € 8,06
White wine € 6,57
White wine € 8,60
White wine € 12,23
Olive oil € 9,06

Olive oil € 18,40

Incl.VAT

€7,95
€9,75
€ 7,95
€ 10,40
€ 14,80
€ 9,60
€ 19,50



D.O. Montsant

Celler Masroig

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Sola Fred Negre 2019 Red wine €6,57 €7,95

L'Om Negre 2018 Red wine € 7,69 € 9,30
Castell de les Pinyeres 2017 Red wine €9,79 €11,85
Ferest 2016 Red wine € 10,54 €12,75
L'Om Premium 2018 Red wine € 10,70 €12,95
Les Sorts Sycar 2018 Red wine € 11,45 € 13,85
Les Sorts Vinyes Velles 2016 Redwine  €16,40  €19,85
Red wine € 26,98 € 32,65

Mas-Roig 2015



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Blanc de Pissares 2019 © Whitewine €14,38 €17.40

Petit Pissares 2019 Red wine € 11,28 € 13,65
Pissares 2018 Red wine € 14,75 € 17,85
Clos Cypres 2016 Red wine €3/,69 €45,60

Memories 2018 0.375L Sweetwine € 22,07/ € 26,70

10



VVino de Pago

Dehesa Del Carrizal

Dehesa del Carrizal Chardonnay 2018

Dehesa del Carrizal MV 2017

Dehesa del Carrizal Syrah 2016

Dehesa del Carrizal Cabernet Sauvignon 2017
Dehesa del Carrizal Petit Verdot 2016

Dehesa del Carrizal Coleccion Privada 2017
Dehesa del carrizal Syrah Magnum 2016
Dehesa del Carrizal Petit Verdot Magnum 2014

Type

White wine

Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 14,63
€ 9,05
€ 13,88
€ 1397
€ 16,28
€ 22,07
€ 28,02
€ 32,98

Incl.VAT

€17,70
€ 10,95
€ 16,80
€ 16,90
€19,70
€ 26,70
€ 33,90
€ 39,90

11



Tierra de Castilla

Bodegas Mano a Mano

Mano a Mano 2017

Venta La Ossa Syrah 2018
Venta La Ossa Tempranillo 2017
Venta La Ossa Cabernet
Sauvignon 2019

Type
Red wine
Red wine

Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€8,10
€ 16,36
€ 16,36
€16,36

Incl.VAT

€9,80
€ 19,80
€ 19,80
€19,80

12



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Blanc d'Enguera 2020 White wine €8,18 €9,90
Megala 2018 = Red wine € 10,41 € 12,60

13



D.O. Cava

Dominio de la Vega

Dominio de la Vega Intimissimo Extra Brut
Dominio de la Vega Expression Rosado
Dominio de la Vega Authentique Brut Nature
Dominio de la Vega Brut Reserva Especial
Dominio de la Vega Pinarejo Cuvée Prestige
Brut Nature

Type

Cava
Cava
Cava
Cava
Cava

Excl.VAT

€ 8,22
€ 11,53
€12,77
€ 18,93
€ 21,28

Incl.VAT

€9,95
€ 13,95
€ 15,45
€ 22,90
€ 25,75

14



D.O.Utiel-Requena

Dominio de la Vega

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Rosado Mirame 2019 Rosé wine € 9,05 € 10,95
Bobal en Calma 2018 Red wine € 9,01 € 10,90
Paraje Tornel 2017 Red wine €1 1,16 € 13,50

Finca La Beata 2015 Red wine €2/7,23 € 32,95



D.O. Jumilla

Bodegas Casa Castillo

Casa Castillo Vinedos de Altiplano 2019
Casa Castillo Vino de Finca 2018

Casa Castillo El Molar 2019

Casa Castillo Valtosca Syrah 2018

Casa Castillo Las Gravas 2017

Casa Castillo Pie Franco 2018

Casa Castillo Cuvée N Vinas Viejas 2017

Type

Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€11,16
€12,73
€ 13,88
€17,02
€ 27,44
€57,69
€ 55,87

Incl.VAT

€ 13,50
€ 15,40
€ 16,80
€ 20,60
€ 33,20
€ 69,80
€67/,60

16



Manzanilla La Jaca

Fino La Janda

Pedro Ximénez Vina 98

Alvaro Domecq 1730 Oloroso 0.375L
Alvaro Domecq 1730 Amontillado 0.375L
Alvaro Domecq 1730 Palo Cortado 0.75l
Vinagre de Familia 37,5 cl

1730 Vinagre de Jerez Reserva 37,5 cl

Type

Sherry
Sherry
Sherry
Sherry
Sherry
Sherry

Sherry azijn
Sherry azijn € 18,30

Excl.VAT

€9,42

€9,75
€11,74
€ 23,80
€ 23,80
€ 32,36
€ 8,30

Incl.VAT

€ 11,40
€ 11,80
€ 14,20
€ 28,80
€ 28,80
€ 39,15
€ 8,80
€ 19,40

17



D.O. Jerez-Xéres-Sherry / D.O. Manzanilla - Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Antonio Barbadillo Mateo

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

La Sacristia AB (37,5 cl) Sherry €15,45 €18,70
- Saca 2015
La Sacristia AB (37,5 cl) Sherry € 1545 €18,70

-Saca 2018

18



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Barbadillo Mirabras 2019 White wine € 13,97 € 16,90
Barbadillo Nude 2019 Red wine € 15,29 € 18,50
Solearen Rama 0.375L -4 Sherry  €14,75 €17,85

seizoenen, 4 sacas

19



D.O. Jerez-Xeres-Sherry / D.O. Manzanilla - Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Bodegas De La Riva

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

De La Riva Manzanilla Fina Sherry € 13,88 € 16,80
De La Riva Manzanilla Pasada Sherry € 39,92 € 48,30

20
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D.O. Manzanilla
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Lorente y Barba Oloroso
Lorente y Barba PX

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Sherry € 24,63 € 29,80
Sherry € 30,25 € 36,60

21



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Fino Caberrubia Saca Sherry €17,77 € 21,50

22



D.O. Jerez-Xérés-Sherry / D.O. Manzanilla - Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Bodegas Urium

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT
Urium Fino Mons en Rama 0.5L Sherry € 13,88 €16,80
Urium Dark Cream Clasico Sherry € 20,50 € 24,80
Urium Oloroso Clasico Sherry € 20,50 € 24,80
Urium Amontillado Clasico Sherry € 26,20 € 31,70
Urium Palo Cortado Clasico Sherry € 28,51 € 34,50
Urium PX Clasico 0.5L Sherry €20,58 €24,90
Urium PX Clasico Sherry  €30,45 € 36,85
Urium Palo Cortado V.O.R.S. 0.5L Sherry €3876 € 46,90
Urium Oloroso V.0.R.S. 0.5L Sherry €3876 € 46,90
Urium Amontillado V.O.R.S. 0.5L Sherry €3876 € 46,90
Urium PX V.O.R.S. 0.5L Sherry € 47.44 € 57.40 23



D.O. Jerez-Xéres-Sherry / D.O. Manzanilla - Sanlucar de

Barrameda
Callejuela

Type
La Callejuela Manzanilla Origen Sherry
La Callejuela PX Sherry
Manzanilla Soleras De Almacenista - Pago Anina 2016 Sherry
0.5L
Manzanilla Soleras De Almacenista - Pago Macharnudo Sherry
2016 0.5L
Manzanilla Soleras De Almacenista - Pago La Callejuela Sherry
2015 0.5L
La Casilla Amontillado 0.5L Sherry
Blanquito Manzanilla Pasada 0.5L Sherry
El Cerro Oloroso 0.5L Sherry

Excl.VAT

€10,70
€ 16,49
€ 20,99

€ 22,40

€ 22,40

€ 22,40

€ 32,89
€ 32,89

Incl.VAT

€ 12,95
€ 19,95
€ 25,40

€27,10

€27,10

€2/7,10

€ 39,80
€ 39,80

24



FINO EN RAMA

tleccinnade

CAMBORIO #

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Manzanilla Maruja Sherry € 11,40 € 13,80
Manzanilla Pasada Maruja 0.5L Sherry € 21,32 € 25,80
Juan Pinero Cream Viejo 0.5L Sherry € 23,55 € 28,50

Fino Camborio En Rama Magnum 1.5L Sherry ~ €35,00 €42,35

25



D.O. Jerez-Xéres-Sherry / D.O. Manzanilla - Sanlucar de
Barrameda

Xpertvinum

Type  Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Oloroso Xpertvinum 'Singulary Ancestral'  Sherry € 24,63 € 29,80
0.5L
Oloroso Xpertvinum Revelacion de Antarno  Sherry € 55,79 €67,50
0.5L

26



DNGE: b yrenALTE

Type

Veragua Solera Reserva Brandy
Duque de Veragua Solera Gran Reserva Brandy

Excl.VAT

€ 26,28
€ 58,39

Incl.VAT

€ 31,90
€ 70,65

27



Tierra de Cadiz

Bodegas LLuis Perez

Garum 2018

El Triangulo 2018

Samaruco 2017

Tintilla Balbaina 2018

Luis Pérez Tintilla de Rota 2013
Luis Pérez tintilla Corchuelo 2018
Luis Pérez Petit Verdot 2016

Type
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 11,32
€ 11,49
€ 15,21
€17,73
€ 19,60
€17,73
€ 40,91

Incl.VAT

€ 13,70
€ 13,90
€ 18,40
€ 21,45
€ 23,60
€21,45
€ 49,50

28



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Agostado Cortado 2017 White wine € 34,13 € 41,30
Pandorga PX 2017 - 0.5L Redwine € 36,61 € 44,30

29



Tierra de Cadiz

Hacienda La Parilla Alta

Type Excl.VAT
Alguiton 2015 Redwine  €18,06

Incl.VAT
€ 21,85

30
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Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

De La Riva Macharnudo Vino White wine €28,18 € 34,10
Blanco 2017



Bodegas de Produccion

Bodegas Primitivo Collantes

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Moscatel Los Cuartillos Sherry € 12,89 € 15,60
Moscatel Viejo Los Cuartillos Sherry €12,89 €15,60
Amontillado Fossi Sherry € 14,38 €17,40

32
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Bodegas de Produccion

Cooperativa Viniticola Albarizas

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Castillo de Guzman Fino 0.5L Sherry € 8,60 € 10,40
Castillo de Guzman Oloroso 0.5L  Sherry €9,42 € 11,40

33
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Without Denomination (Jerez)

Bodega de Forlong

Forlong Blanco 2018

Forlong El Amigo Imaginario 2018
Forlong La Fleur 2016 0.5L
Forlong Rosado 2020

Petit Forlong 2019

Forlong Tintilla 2017

Type

White wine

White wine

White wine
Rosé wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 12,36
€ 23,06
€ 28,72
€12,36
€12,36
€ 22,23

Incl.VAT

€ 14,95
€27,90
€ 34,75
€14,95
€14,95
€ 26,90

34



Without Denomination (Jerez)

Bodegas Luis Pérez

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

El Muelle de Olaso - Vino de Pasto 2019  Whitewine € 10,66 € 12,90
La Escribana - Vino de Pasto 2018 White wine €14,63 €17,70
Rosado Marismilla 2019 Rosé wine € 10,66 €12,90
Bienteveo Olijfolie Extra Virgen 0.5L Olijfolie €12,17 €1290



Without Denomination (Jerez)

Bodegas Luis Pérez

Raya 2016 0.375L

La Barajuela 2013 - saca 2018 0.375L
La Barajuela Raya 2015 - botteling
Xpertvinum

Luis Pérez PX Carrascal 2014 0.5L
Luis Pérez Anina 2016 0.5L

Cortado 2017

Palma Cortada 2017

La Barajuela 2016

Type

White wine
Sherry
White wine

White wine
White wine
White wine
White wine
Sherry

Excl.VAT

€ 24,71
€ 31,36
€ 32,07

€ 32,56
€ 32,89
€ 49,34
€ 49,34
€ 54,34

Incl.VAT

€ 29,90
€37,95
€ 38,80

€ 39,40
€ 39,80
€59,70
€59,70
€65,75
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Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Ube Paganilla 2019 White wine € 15,568 € 18,85
Ube Miraflores 2019 White wine € 15,568 € 18,85
Ube Maina 2016 White wine € 38,68 €46,80
Ube Carrascal 2016 White wine € 38,68 €46,80

Pandorga Tintilla de Rota 2017 -0.5L Red wine € 36,61 € 44,30

37



Without Denomination (Jerez)

Xpertvinum

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

El Cernicalo Primilla 2019 White wine € 13,93 € 16,85

38



Without Denomination
(Sanlucar de Barrameda)

Weisshorn Destileria

Luciferi Craft #test1-0.5L
Luciferi Donnana Reserva

Type
Gin
Gin

Excl.VAT

€ 35,04
€38,76

NEW

Incl.VAT

€ 42,40
€46,90

39
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Type Excl. VAT Incl.VAT

Via Cenit 2017 Redwine € 17,93 € 21,70
Cenit 2012 Redwine € 35,29 €42,70

40



Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

K-Naia 2019 White wine € 7,40 € 8,95

41



D.O. Rueda

Vinedos de Nieva

Blanco Nieva Verdejo 2020

Type Excl.VAT
White wine € 8,22

Blanco Nieva Sauvignon Blanc 2019 White wine € 8,76

Blanco Nieva Pie Franco 2019

White wine € 12,23

Incl.VAT

€9,95
€ 10,60
€ 14,80
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D.O. Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Antidoto
Type Excl.VAT
Antidoto Roselito 2019 Rosé wine € 10,58
Antidoto Le Rosé 2017 Rosé wine € 40,41
Antidoto 2019 Redwine € 13,88
Red wine € 22,23

La Hormiga de Antidoto 2018

Incl.VAT

€ 12,80
€ 48,90
€ 16,80
€ 26,90
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D.O. Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Fuentenarro

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Fuentenarro Crianza 2017 Red wine €11,74 € 14,20
Fuentenarro Eszencia 2018 Red wine € 24,63 € 29,80

44



D.O. Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Rafa Asenjo Arranz

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Ra Roble 9 meses 2018 Red wine € 11,45 € 13,85
+ Ra Lote 7 2015-2016 Red wine € 23,88 € 28,90
+ Ra 26 meses 2012-2014 Red wine € 23,88 € 28,90
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D.O. Ribera del Duero

Dominio de Atauta

Parada de Atauta 2015
Dominio de Atauta 2016
La Mala 2012

Llanos de Almendro 2012
Valdegatiles 2012

Type

Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€1/,23
€ 24,30
€ 81,07
€ 81,07
€ 81,07

Incl.VAT

€ 20,85
€ 29,40
€98,10
€98,10
€ 98,10

46



Tierra de Castillay Ledn

Bodegas Clunia

Clunia Albillo 2018

Clunia Tempranillo 2012
Clunia Syrah 2015

Clunia Pinot Noir 2019

Clunia Malbec 2016

Finca el Rincon de Clunia 2014

Type
White wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 15,37
€ 1397
€ 1397
€ 20,33
€ 20,87
€ 32,64

Incl.VAT

€ 18,60
€ 16,90
€ 16,90
€ 24,60
€ 25,25
€ 39,60
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Mas de Leda 2017
Leda Vinas Viejas 2016
Guarda de Leda 2015
Leda Vinas Viejas 2004

Type
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 22,23
€ 24,63
€ 36,20
€ 54,05

Incl.VAT

€ 26,90
€ 29,80
€ 43,80
€ 65,40
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Type Excl. VAT Incl.VAT

Finca Rio Negro gewdartztraminer ~ White wine € 11,32 €13,70
2019
Finca Rio Negro Seleccion 2015 Redwine  €1393  €16,85

49



D.O. Campo de Borja

Bodegas Borsao

Bolé 2016
Berola 2016
Cabriola 2016
Zarihs 2016
Tres Picos 2018

Type

Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 8,22
€ 12,31
€ 13,10
€ 14,83
€ 15,87

Incl.VAT

€ 9,95
€ 14,90
€ 15,85
€17,95
€ 19,20

50
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Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Rioja Vega Tempranillo White wine € 11,69 € 14,15
Blanco 2019
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Murua Blanco 2018

VS de Murua 2016

Murua Reserva 2013

Veguin de Murua Gran Reserva 2012

Type

White wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€14,79
€ 13,80
€ 14,50
€ 24,38

Incl.VAT

€17,90
€ 16,70
€17,55
€ 29,50
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D.0.Ca. Rioja

Obalo Blanco 2019
Obalo Rosado 2019
Obalo San Roque 2018
Obalo La Encina 2017
Obalo Las Arenas 2016

Bodegas Obalo
Type Excl.VAT
White wine € 11,53
Rosé wine € 8,01
Red wine €8,10
Red wine € 11,65
Red wine € 15,64

Incl.VAT

€ 13,95
€ 10,30
€9,80
€ 14,10
€ 18,80
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La Mateo Coleccion de Familia Tempranillo
Blanco 2017

La Mateo Coleccion de Familia Vendimia 2015
La Mateo Coleccion de Familia Parcelas
Singulares 2015

La Mateo Coleccion de Familia Garnacha Cepas
Viejas 2016

Type

White wine

Red wine
Red wine

Red wine

Excl.VAT

€ 19,26

€ 19,560
€ 26,94

€ 32,56

Incl.VAT

€ 23,30

€ 23,60
€ 32,60

€ 39,40
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Zonder denominatie (Rioja)

Chapeau Wines

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Vermouth Mondieu! Blanco Vermouth € 16,28 €19,70
Vermouth Mondieul! Vermouth € 16,28 €19,70
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D.O.-Valdeorras

Bodegas Vina Costeira

Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Via Barrosa Godello 2019 White wine €9,05

€ 10,95

56



Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Type

95

/4

€11

88

4

€9

White wine

Modus Vivendi 2019
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Meu Treixadura 2019
Tambora Godello 2019
Costeira Coleccion 2019
Amadeus Treixadura 2018

Type

White wine
White wine
White wine
White wine

Excl.VAT

€ 8,06
€10,70
€11,32
€12,27

Incl.VAT

€9,75
€12,95
€13,70
€ 14,85
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Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Tambora Albarino 2020 White wine € 9,59 € 11,60
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Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT

Alba Vega Albarino 2020 White wine €9,01 €10,90
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Type Exc.VAT Incl.VAT

Fillaboa Joven 2019 White wine € 13,14 € 15,90
Fillaboa Seleccion Monte Alto 2019 White wine €16,45 €19,90
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Type Exc.VAT Incl.VAT

Aguardiente Envejecido Fillaboa 0.5L  Brandy € 44,88 €54,30
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https://xpertvinum.be/collections/d-o-orujo-de-galicia-envejecido

D.O. Bierzo

Bodegas Merayo

Merayo Godello 2019
Merayo La Gineta 2016
Merayo Joven 2019

Las Tres Filas 2018
Aquiana 2016

Merayo El Llano 2017

La Galbana 2015
Garnacha Tintorera 2016

Type

White wine
White wine

Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine
Red wine

Excl.VAT

€9,34
€19,34
€6,57
€ 9,83
€ 13,88
€ 23,31
€32,73
€ 24,63

Incl.VAT

€ 11,30
€23,40
€ 7,95
€11,90
€ 16,80
€ 28,20
€ 39,60
€ 29,80
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D.O. Bizkaiko Txakolina

Doniene Gorrondona NEW
Type Excl.VAT Incl.VAT
Gorrondona Blanco 2020 White wine € 10,45 € 12,65
Doniene 2019 White wine €12,31 € 14,90
Iri 2020 White wine € 13,88 € 16,80
Ondorea 2017 White wine € 15,21 € 18,40
Doniene XX 2018 White wine €21,74 € 26,30
Beltza 2019 Red wine € 13,561 € 16,35
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